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1.25Gbit SFP module Bi-directional optical
transceiver,  3km, Rx: 1310nm Tx: 1550nm  

 FEATURES  

 

Bidirectional  SFP  module
Single  Fiber  LC
3KM
TX  1310nm
RX  1550nm
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Afstand :

Fiber :

Hastighed : RX:  1550,  TX:1310


